IHSAA Championship Meet

IHSAA Girls Swimming and Diving Sectional - 2/2/2012 to 2/4/2012

Columbus North High School
Team Rankings - Through Event 12

Girls - Team Scores

Place

1

10

11

12

School
Columbus North

Bloomington South

Bloomington North

Edgewood

Batesville

Columbus East

East Central

Greensburg

Oldenburg Academy

Lawrenceburg

Milan

South Dearborn

Columbus North

Bloomington South

Bloomington North

Edgewood

Batesville

Columbus East

East Central

Greensburg

Oldenburg Academy

Lawrenceburg

Milan

South Dearborn

Total
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Points

526

458

345

163

140

123

105

102

74

72

69

56

2,234.00

50

50



