Total

2,234.00

IHSAA Girls Swimming and Diving Sectional - 2/2/2012 to 2/4/2012 Columbus North High School

Team Rankings - Through Event 12

α . I	T	C
(Tiris	- Team	Scores

Place	School Columbus North	Columbus North	Points 526	
2	Bloomington South	Bloomington South	458	
3	Bloomington North	Bloomington North	345	
4	Edgewood	Edgewood	163	50
5	Batesville	Batesville	140	50
6	Columbus East	Columbus East	123	
7	East Central	East Central	105	
8	Greensburg	Greensburg	102	
9	Oldenburg Academy	Oldenburg Academy	74	
10	Lawrenceburg	Lawrenceburg	72	
11	Milan	Milan	69	
12	South Dearborn	South Dearborn	56	